
AMENDMENT TO WATER LICENCE 2AM-BRP1831, BACK RIVER PROJECT, SABINA GOLD & SILVER CORP.

PRE-HEARING CONFERENCE

March 26, 2021

Registration Form

No. First Name Last Name Organization Phone number e-mail

1 Teresa Meadows Meadows Law NWB Counsel 780-784-6325 tmeadows@meadowslaw.ca
2 Sergey Kuflevskiy NWB 867-360-6338 sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca
3 Dionne Filiatrault Golder for Sabina 780-237-3681 dionne_filiatrault@golder.com
4 Orlagh O'Sullivan ECCC 431-276-4506 orlagh.osullivan@canada.ca
5 Shadi Dayyani Golder for Sabina 403-891-4593 shadi_dayyani@golder.com 
6 Richard Hoos Tetra Tech for CIRNAC 604-608-8914 rick.hoos@tetratech.com
7 Matthew Pickard Sabina 416-605-7881 mpickard@sabinagoldsilver.com
8 Merle Keefe Sabina 604-240-6619 mkeefe@sabinagoldsilver.com
9 John Roesch KIA 867-982-3310 srproject@kiatia.ca

10 Richard Nesbitt HECL for KIA 519-576-1711 richard.nesbitt@environmentalsciences.ca
11 Reg Ejeckam ECCC 431-275-1711 reg.ejeckam@canada.ca
12 Meagan Tobin ECCC 587-340-1873 meagan.tobin@canada.ca
13 Karen Kharatyan NWB 867-360-6338 karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca
14 Sarah Forte CIRNA (867) 975-4282 sarah.forte@canada.ca
15 Bridget Campbell CIRNA (867) 975-4282 bridget.campbell@canada.ca
16 Catherine Paul Sabina 604-908-8609 cpaul@sabinagoldsilver.com
17


